## N98000004292

## TRANSMITTAL LETTER

Department of State
Division of Corporations
P. O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

200002586112--9 -07/13/98--01032--002 \*\*\*\*\*78.75 \*\*\*\*\*78.75

SUBJECT (John Loubertha) America Shares Inla.

(Proposed corporate name - must include suffix)

Enclosed is an original ar	nd one(1) copy of the articles	s of incorporation and a c	check for :	<b>요</b> 향수		
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate	□\$122.50 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	□ \$131.25 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate	FILED STATES OF STATES OF STATES OF CORPORATE		
		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED			
FROM: John Lowbertha NAIIS / America Shares JAC Name (Printed or typed)						
	1876 N. Univ	ERSITY DR	101-H			
	Plantation E City, 8	Jorida 3332 tate & Zip	2			
	954) 423- Daytime Tel	lephone number	<del>-</del>			

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

72P 07-24-98



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

July 15, 1998

JOHN AND LOUBERTHA NALLS 1876 N. UNIVERSITY DR. 101-H PLANTATION, FL 33322

SUBJECT: AMERICA SHARES, INC.

Ref. Number: W98000016021

We have received your document for AMERICA SHARES, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Only one person or entity may serve as registered agent. Please delete one of the names.

Please return the original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6929.

Randall Purintun Document Specialist

Letter Number: 598A00037576

## ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

NAME

ARTICLE I

The undersigned incorporator, for the purpose of forming a corporation under the Florida Not for Profit Corporation Act, hereby adopt(s) the following Articles of Incorporation:

The name of the corporation shall be:		
America Shares Inc.		
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE		
The principal place of business and mailing address of this corporation shall be:		
1876 N. University DR Ste 101-H		
Plantation Florida 33322		
ARTICLE III PURPOSE(S)		
The specific purpose(s) for which the corporation is organized is(are):		-
To provide good quality rental housing		<u>'</u>
To provide good quality rental housing with supportive services for the elderly.	96	À₩.
Williams on the second	JUL 24	
		95
ARTICLE IV MANNER OF ELECTION OF DIRECTORS	42	る多言
The manner in which the directors are elected or appointed is:	<b>T</b>	30
Directors are elected by voluntary placement.		2.C
	<del></del>	3
ARTICLE V INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AND STREET ADDRESS	$\overline{\infty}$	
The name and Florida street address of the initial registered agent are:		.E.
That Nalls		
1876 N. University DR. Ste 101-H		
Plantation Florida 3332Z		
(954) 723-1900 OFACE (954) 723-1901 FAX		
ARTICLE VI INCORPORATOR		
The name and address of the Incorporator to these Articles of Incorporation are:		
John + Loubertha Nalls (954) 723-1900		
1876 N. University Dr. Ste 101-H (954) 723-1901		
Phantakion, Florida 33322.		
( ) of the C := 4/10/98		
John M. Gr. 198 Signature/Incorporator Date		
/ Augustia a most horator		
(An additional article must be added if an effective date is requested.)		

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Signature/Registered Agent

Da